
Categoria  A

Pilota

3 SCOPEL ANDREA 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 1

116 BOSCARIOL ROBERTO 10 4 6 8 5 2 6 8 49 2

51 MILOTTI PAOLO 8 1 1 8 6 3 27 3

7 ZANETTI ROBERTO 3 6 8 6 4 27 4

298 MAURUTTO SILVIO 10 2 2 6 3 3 26 5

60 DE BORTOLI DENIS 8 4 6 2 4 24 6

74 VECCHIATO ELVIS 10 2 3 5 20 7

55 SARTOR DANIELE 4 5 3 8 20 8

97 PITACCOLO LUIGINO 6 8 3 17 9

92 TROLIO MARCO 8 8 16 10

156 STOCCO FEDERICO 10 5 15 11

45 PITACCOLO RUDY 6 8 14 12

129 BOARON MAVERIK 1 8 4 13 13

233 CANCIAN FRANCESCO 5 6 11 14

154 PILOTTO WALTER 5 1 4 10 15

111 PICCOLO ALBERTO 6 2 1 1 10 16

53 TINAZZI MARCO 8 2 10 17

21 ZAMUNER ALESSANDRO 5 4 9 18

135 MARANGONI JAMES 4 5 9 19

172 CECCHETTO WALTER 8 8 20

141 GUERRINI MIRCO 2 5 7 21

168 TRUOCCOLO ANGELO 6 6 22

88 TODINO CLAUDIO 6 6 23

184 STEFFANON ROBERTO 6 6 24

145 NARDI MANUEL 5 5 25

29 TODINO MARIO 5 5 26

98 TOFFOLO MAURO 5 5 27

29 VALENT PAOLO 4 4 28

45 DATTERI MASSIMO 4 4 29

57 TINAZZI VITTORIO 4 4 30

81 BRUSADIN PAOLO 3 3 31

238 LISANDRO MASSIMO 3 3 32

167 SARTORATO GIULIANO 3 3 33

167 DE NEGRI ANDREA 3 3 34

19 COCUZZA LORENZO 3 3 35

98 CHIOVARO FRANCESCO 2 2 36

555 FILIPPI ANGELO 1 1 37

177 CAMBIAGHI MORENO 1 1 38

59 PADOVAN FRANCESCO 1 1 39
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Categoria  B

Pilota

1 DOTTOR PIERLUIGI 10 10 8 10 10 10 10 10 78 1

54 SOLA ALBERTO X 8 X 10 6 5 8 6 8 8 6 4 4 X 73 2

106 PANARIELLO GIOVANNI 5 5 3 5 4 5 5 10 5 2 5 54 3

46 TRENTIN MANUEL 8 6 6 10 1 3 3 6 43 4

271 GAETANI LUCA 8 10 8 10 36 5

248 RUGO PIETRO 2 4 3 4 6 3 4 26 6

91 BRESSAN TIZIANO 4 5 6 8 23 7

115 DA PIEVE LUIGI 4 5 8 17 8

40 COLODELLO MIRCO 4 6 6 16 9

169 MIETTO THOMAS 4 8 12 10

5 CESTARO GIANNI 5 6 11 11

92 TROLIO MARCO 10 10 12

911 PARONUZZI STEFANO 10 10 13

69 SANTOBUONO PINO 8 8 14

132 TODINO ALESSIO 8 8 15

308 COMISSO SANDRO 3 5 8 16

183 STEFFANON MARCO 2 6 8 17

100 BETTIOL GIANLUIGI 8 8 18

70 CANZIAN MARCO 3 3 1 7 19

22 CATTELLAN MASS. 6 6 20

65 ANDREINI MARIO 6 6 21

117 SEGAT FABIO 4 4 22

140 GIORGI ERCOLE 1 2 3 23

49 FRANCHINI CHRISTIAN 3 3 24

23 ZANIER GIOVANNI 2 2 25

251 PIRRO' FRANCO 2 2 26

41 MAZZONI MARCO 2 2 27

22 RAUNIG DZANI 2 2 28

38 DE STEFANO CAMILLO 2 2 29

24 DONATO LORENZO 1 1 30

93 ALFIER FABRIZIO 1 1 31

55 LULLI PAOLO 1 1 32

119 PREVEDELLO ANDREA 1 1 33
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Categoria  C

Pilota

110 CIPRIANI LUCIO 3 10 10 6 8 8 8 6 10 10 3 82 1

44 SILVESTRI MAURIZIO 10 10 3 3 5 6 X 5 8 8 6 6 70 2

202 MORETTO MICHELE 10 5 4 6 X 3 5 3 8 3 4 4 X 55 3

13 BALDIN DAVIDE 8 6 10 6 10 4 44 4

27 BUSO DANIEL 6 10 10 26 5

87 CEOLIN LUCA 8 5 8 21 6

181 NOSELLA FABIO 10 10 20 7

18 CRESTAN WALTER 5 5 8 18 8

333 PAGANELLI OSCAR 4 4 6 3 17 9

61 MILAN ORIANO 6 6 4 16 10

120 COSTANTINI A. LUCIO 6 8 14 11

371 VICENZUTTO STEFANO 10 3 13 12

100 BETTIOL GIANLUIGI 5 2 4 11 13

76 ACCO LINO 8 1 2 11 14

113 MONDELLO LUCIO 5 2 2 9 15

42 FAVALESSA ROBERTO 6 2 8 16

148 SALMASO ROBERTO 8 8 17

338 CAPETTA LUCA 8 8 18

9 TONON MICHELE 4 4 8 19

85 ZILLI DANIELE 5 2 7 20

31 CASADORO MATTEO 3 3 1 7 21

122 BOZZETTO STEFANO 5 5 22

611 ALESSI GIANNI 5 5 23

55 DALLA PORTA FABIO 5 5 24

334 MUZIO NICOLA 5 5 25

103 LUCCHETTA WALTER 4 4 26

278 RICCI MATTEO 4 4 27

162 TAGLIAPIETRA FEDER. 4 4 28

83 SCAGGIANTE DANILO 2 2 4 29

77 PEGOLO DENIS 4 4 30

49 VALLISNERI GUGLIEMO 3 3 31

322 VISSANI DOMENICO 3 3 32

108 LEORATO ROBERTO 1 2 3 33

82 PIOL FRANCESCO 3 3 34

306 PALMONARI DENIS 2 1 3 35

118 BERTO VALERIO 1 1 2 36

73 MAZZURRINI MAURO 2 2 37

62 ALDRIGO RENATO 1 1 2 38

63 ZERBINI GIAN PAOLO 1 1 39
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Categoria  D2

Pilota

24 MICHELETTO LUCA 10 10 10 6 10 5 10 10 10 81 1

20 RUMOR ANDREA 5 4 4 10 6 5 8 8 4 6 60 2

11 SANTIN FRANCESCO 1 8 6 8 8 4 5 10 8 58 3

22 RAUNIG DZANI 2 4 6 8 2 2 8 6 5 5 4 52 4

45 PITACCOLO RUDY 6 10 5 10 10 10 51 5

23 GHERMI IVAN X 3 4 3 5 5 4 6 4 6 6 3 49 6

121 MACCHI SPADONI MAR. 8 5 3 16 7

35 LIBERA MARCO 5 8 3 16 8

41 MAZZONI MARCO 3 5 8 16 9

50 LECHNER KEVIN 8 6 14 10

72 PAGLIARI DANIELE 6 6 12 11

227 TREVISIN FRANCESCO 4 8 12 12

66 BERNARDONI ANTONIO 10 10 13

80 GOVONI ROBERTO 8 8 14

177 RAMON ANGELO 2 3 2 7 15

149 NOCITA ENZO 6 6 16

5 CESTARO GIANNI 5 5 17

13 BALDIN DAVIDE 4 4 18

334 CANNELLA PASQUALE 4 4 19

250 GAETANI ANDREA 3 3 20

97 PITACCOLO LUIGINO 3 3 21

26 FABBRI FRANCO 2 2 22

160 ERRANI RICCARDO 2 2 23
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Categoria  D 4X4

Pilota

15 GIACOMETTI VLADIM. 6 10 10 8 10 10 10 6 8 10 8 96 1

64 PIPPA MARCO 8 10 8 8 10 44 2

6 ZADRA GIUSEPPE 8 10 6 10 34 3

164 STEFAN FRANCESCO 10 8 4 8 30 4

69 PIPPA LORENZO 5 5 6 16 5

28 BISSA MICHAEL 6 8 14 6

152 PATRON MARCO 3 10 13 7

47 VALENTINI PIERDINO 8 4 12 8

79 RIZZI GIOVANNI EMILIO 10 10 9

92 GIACOMAZZI FRANCO 10 10 10

49 LUISE DINO 5 5 10 11

25 ZANTOMASI GIAN CARLO 8 8 12

411 GIOLO BRUNO 5 3 8 13

153 PROTTI NICOLA 6 6 14

290 COMIOTTO MIRCO 6 6 15

81 LOMBARDO ANTONIO 6 6 16

400 BIMBO 5 5 17

155 PERUZZI DANIELE 4 4 18

95 BORSATI VINICIO 4 4 19

25 CAZZIOLATO GIUSEPPE 3 3 20

27 RIZZO WILMER 3 3 21
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Categoria  E

Pilota

67 TINABURRI ALESS. 10 10 8 6 34 1

82 RAINER GEROLD 8 5 8 5 26 2

12 COSTA GRAZIANO 10 8 4 22 3

600 CASANI NATALINO 10 8 3 21 4

158 TOSOLINI LUIGI 10 10 20 5

142 DE FRANCESCH CHRISTIAN 10 10 20 6

130 MARANGONI GUIDO 10 10 7

88 RAVAIOLI DANIELE 10 10 8

8 MONTORI MICHELE 8 8 9

150 PASUT TIZIANO 8 8 10

15 BALDINETTI IVAN 8 8 11

39 SIBANI SEBASTIANO 6 6 12

133 MARCON PAOLO 6 6 13

182 GRECO DOMENICO 6 6 14

120 LONARDI DUILIO 6 6 15

162 RIZZI PASQUALE 6 6 16

84 GIANSOLDATI GIUSEPPE 5 5 17

24 CUSI CORRADO 4 4 18

3 INGRAMI GIAN LUIGI 3 3 19

260 DAVID PAOLO 2 2 20

200 QUERIN GIANNI 1 1 21
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Categoria  SPORT

Pilota

19 DA ROS CHRISTIAN 8 6 10 8 10 X 10 6 8 X 8 10 10 94 1

21 TRENTIN DIEGO X 10 X 6 8 6 10 5 8 5 6 8 10 82 2

48 CARRER GABRIELE X 8 5 X 8 10 8 8 6 6 6 5 X 8 78 3

165 GALLINA LUCIANO 10 6 4 3 10 8 5 46 4

4 TESSARI MARCO 6 10 10 26 5

3 SCOPEL ANDREA 8 10 18 6

80 SCOPEL ROBERTO 6 6 12 7

69 SANTOBUONO PINO 3 3 4 10 8

229 SCARAMUZZA TIZIANO 5 5 9

109 PAGLIARI MARCO 5 5 10

75 SCOPEL ANGELO 5 5 11

99 FRATTOLIN FABRIZIO 2 3 5 12
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Categoria  LADY

Pilota

101 NEVRONI CINZIA 4 10 10 6 8 4 10 10 8 70 1

170 DE STEFANI FLAVIA 3 10 8 6 10 8 5 5 55 2

146 SCALA ANNA 6 8 6 5 4 3 6 4 3 45 3

71 MARCHETTI DONATEL. 6 10 6 8 30 4

56 GIARIZZI SABINA 8 6 10 6 30 5

73 GUARINO EMILIA 8 5 5 6 24 6

10 VAVASSORI M.GRAZIA 10 10 20 7

20 CALVI LINDA 4 8 4 16 8

94 BALDISSER FRANCESCA 8 6 14 9

260 DE AGOSTINI MARICA 6 5 11 10

1 ZANCHETTA LORENA 10 10 11

34 SPERNICH ROBERTA 5 5 10 12

66 LUGARI SELENE 10 10 13

306 CALISI FEDERICA 10 10 14

500 BREDA NATASCIA 8 8 15

138 FRIGO MICHELA 8 8 16

361 LUCCHESE GIOVANNA 4 4 17

126 CAZZIOLATO ERIKA 3 3 18
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Categoria  SERIE

Pilota

28 SARTOREL MATTIA 10 8 10 X X 10 10 6 10 8 10 10 8 100 1

32 DESTRO FRANCESCO X 6 X 8 10 6 6 X 8 8 10 8 8 10 88 2

33 BOBBO DANIELE X 10 8 X 5 4 10 X 5 6 6 5 5 5 69 3

26 SARI SILVANO 6 4 6 5 4 3 1 6 4 39 4

230 SCAGNOL LUCA 10 10 6 26 5

401 ZAMUNER CLAUDIO 8 3 6 4 21 6

27 BASSI MICHAEL 2 3 3 4 6 18 7

196 BRISOTTO ALBERTO 2 3 4 3 12 8

31 CASADORO MATTEO 8 8 9

188 PIZZOLATO DARIO 8 8 10

125 DE BORTOLI LUCA 8 8 11

45 NARDI MANUEL 8 8 12

176 ZANON ROBERTO 1 5 2 8 13

157 CAPPELLATI RUDI 6 6 14

114 DOTTA ELIS 2 4 6 15

702 GHEORGHIEV GIORGIO 1 5 6 16

29 CANCIAN FRANCESCO 4 2 6 17

107 PANE LUCA 4 4 18

353 DALL'ARCHE MARIO 3 3 19

144 BRUSEGHIN THOMAS 3 3 20

330 COMISSO SANDRO 2 2 21

604 BOZZO ANDREA 2 2 22

142 LONGO ALAN 1 1 23

132 AYALA SEBASTIANO 1 1 24

401 TONIZZO LUCA 1 1 25
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ASSOLUTO

Pilota

3 SCOPEL ANDREA 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 118 1

28 SARTOREL MATTIA 10 8 10 4 6 10 10 6 10 8 10 10 8 110 2

19 DA ROS CHRISTIAN 8 6 10 8 10 5 10 6 8 5 8 10 10 104 3

32 DESTRO FRANCESCO 3 6 5 8 10 6 6 5 8 8 10 8 8 10 101 4

15 GIACOMETTI VLADIM. 6 10 10 8 10 10 10 6 8 10 8 96 5

21 TRENTIN DIEGO 5 10 4 6 8 6 10 5 8 5 6 8 10 91 6

48 CARRER GABRIELE 4 8 5 4 8 10 8 8 6 6 6 5 4 8 90 7

54 SOLA ALBERTO 3 8 4 10 6 5 8 6 8 8 6 4 4 3 83 8

110 CIPRIANI LUCIO 3 10 10 6 8 8 8 6 10 10 3 82 9

24 MICHELETTO LUCA 10 10 10 6 10 5 10 10 10 81 10

33 BOBBO DANIELE 5 10 8 3 5 4 10 2 5 6 6 5 5 5 79 11

1 DOTTOR PIERLUIGI 10 10 8 10 10 10 10 10 78 12

44 SILVESTRI MAURIZIO 10 10 3 3 5 6 2 5 8 8 6 6 72 13

101 NEVRONI CINZIA 4 10 10 6 8 4 10 10 8 70 14

45 PITACCOLO RUDY 6 6 10 5 10 10 8 10 65 15

20 RUMOR ANDREA 5 4 4 10 6 5 8 8 4 6 60 16

202 MORETTO MICHELE 10 5 4 6 2 3 5 3 8 3 4 4 2 59 17

11 SANTIN FRANCESCO 1 8 6 8 8 4 5 10 8 58 18

170 DE STEFANI FLAVIA 3 10 8 6 10 8 5 5 55 19

106 PANARIELLO GIOVANNI 5 5 3 5 4 5 5 10 5 2 5 54 20

22 RAUNIG DZANI 2 4 6 8 2 2 8 6 5 5 4 52 21

23 GHERMI IVAN 1 3 4 3 5 5 4 6 4 6 6 3 50 22

116 BOSCARIOL ROBERTO 10 4 6 8 5 2 6 8 49 23

13 BALDIN DAVIDE 8 4 6 10 6 10 4 48 24

165 GALLINA LUCIANO 10 6 4 3 10 8 5 46 25

146 SCALA ANNA 6 8 6 5 4 3 6 4 3 45 26

64 PIPPA MARCO 8 10 8 8 10 44 27

46 TRENTIN MANUEL 8 6 6 10 1 3 3 6 43 28

26 SARI SILVANO 6 4 6 5 4 3 1 6 4 39 29

271 GAETANI LUCA 8 10 8 10 36 30

67 TINABURRI ALESS. 10 10 8 6 34 31

6 ZADRA GIUSEPPE 8 10 6 10 34 32

164 STEFAN FRANCESCO 10 8 4 8 30 33

71 MARCHETTI DONATEL. 6 10 6 8 30 34

56 GIARIZZI SABINA 8 6 10 6 30 35

7 ZANETTI ROBERTO 3 6 8 6 4 27 36

51 MILOTTI PAOLO 8 1 1 8 6 3 27 37

298 MAURUTTO SILVIO 10 2 2 6 3 3 26 38

248 RUGO PIETRO 2 4 3 4 6 3 4 26 39

27 BUSO DANIEL 6 10 10 26 40

82 RAINER GEROLD 8 5 8 5 26 41
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ASSOLUTO

Pilota
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4 TESSARI MARCO 6 10 10 26 42

230 SCAGNOL LUCA 10 10 6 26 43

92 TROLIO MARCO 10 8 8 26 44

60 DE BORTOLI DENIS 8 4 6 2 4 24 45

73 GUARINO EMILIA 8 5 5 6 24 46

91 BRESSAN TIZIANO 4 5 6 8 23 47

12 COSTA GRAZIANO 10 8 4 22 48

87 CEOLIN LUCA 8 5 8 21 49

600 CASANI NATALINO 10 8 3 21 50

401 ZAMUNER CLAUDIO 8 3 6 4 21 51

55 SARTOR DANIELE 4 5 3 8 20 52

74 VECCHIATO ELVIS 10 2 3 5 20 53

181 NOSELLA FABIO 10 10 20 54

158 TOSOLINI LUIGI 10 10 20 55

142 DE FRANCESCH CHRISTIAN 10 10 20 56

10 VAVASSORI M.GRAZIA 10 10 20 57

97 PITACCOLO LUIGINO 6 8 3 3 20 58

100 BETTIOL GIANLUIGI 5 2 4 8 19 59

18 CRESTAN WALTER 5 5 8 18 60

27 BASSI MICHAEL 2 3 3 4 6 18 61

69 SANTOBUONO PINO 3 3 8 4 18 62

115 DA PIEVE LUIGI 4 5 8 17 63

333 PAGANELLI OSCAR 4 4 6 3 17 64

233 CANCIAN FRANCESCO 4 5 2 6 17 65

40 COLODELLO MIRCO 4 6 6 16 66

61 MILAN ORIANO 6 6 4 16 67

35 LIBERA MARCO 5 8 3 16 68

121 MACCHI SPADONI MAR. 8 5 3 16 69

41 MAZZONI MARCO 3 5 8 16 70

69 PIPPA LORENZO 5 5 6 16 71

20 CALVI LINDA 4 8 4 16 72

5 CESTARO GIANNI 5 6 5 16 73

156 STOCCO FEDERICO 10 5 15 74

31 CASADORO MATTEO 8 3 3 1 15 75

120 COSTANTINI A. LUCIO 6 8 14 76

50 LECHNER KEVIN 8 6 14 77

28 BISSA MICHAEL 6 8 14 78

94 BALDISSER FRANCESCA 8 6 14 79

129 BOARON MAVERIK 1 8 4 13 80

371 VICENZUTTO STEFANO 10 3 13 81
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ASSOLUTO

Pilota
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152 PATRON MARCO 3 10 13 82

169 MIETTO THOMAS 4 8 12 83

72 PAGLIARI DANIELE 6 6 12 84

227 TREVISIN FRANCESCO 4 8 12 85

47 VALENTINI PIERDINO 8 4 12 86

80 SCOPEL ROBERTO 6 6 12 87

196 BRISOTTO ALBERTO 2 3 4 3 12 88

76 ACCO LINO 8 1 2 11 89

260 DE AGOSTINI MARICA 6 5 11 90

154 PILOTTO WALTER 5 1 4 10 91

111 PICCOLO ALBERTO 6 2 1 1 10 92

53 TINAZZI MARCO 8 2 10 93

911 PARONUZZI STEFANO 10 10 94

66 BERNARDONI ANTONIO 10 10 95

49 LUISE DINO 5 5 10 96

79 RIZZI GIOVANNI EMILIO 10 10 97

92 GIACOMAZZI FRANCO 10 10 98

130 MARANGONI GUIDO 10 10 99

88 RAVAIOLI DANIELE 10 10 100

1 ZANCHETTA LORENA 10 10 101

34 SPERNICH ROBERTA 5 5 10 102

66 LUGARI SELENE 10 10 103

306 CALISI FEDERICA 10 10 104

308 COMISSO SANDRO 3 2 5 10 105

21 ZAMUNER ALESSANDRO 5 4 9 106

135 MARANGONI JAMES 4 5 9 107

113 MONDELLO LUCIO 5 2 2 9 108

172 CECCHETTO WALTER 8 8 109

132 TODINO ALESSIO 8 8 110

183 STEFFANON MARCO 2 6 8 111

42 FAVALESSA ROBERTO 6 2 8 112

148 SALMASO ROBERTO 8 8 113

338 CAPETTA LUCA 8 8 114

9 TONON MICHELE 4 4 8 115

80 GOVONI ROBERTO 8 8 116

25 ZANTOMASI GIAN CARLO 8 8 117

411 GIOLO BRUNO 5 3 8 118

8 MONTORI MICHELE 8 8 119

150 PASUT TIZIANO 8 8 120
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15 BALDINETTI IVAN 8 8 121

500 BREDA NATASCIA 8 8 122

138 FRIGO MICHELA 8 8 123

188 PIZZOLATO DARIO 8 8 124

125 DE BORTOLI LUCA 8 8 125

45 NARDI MANUEL 8 8 126

176 ZANON ROBERTO 1 5 2 8 127

141 GUERRINI MIRCO 2 5 7 128

70 CANZIAN MARCO 3 3 1 7 129

85 ZILLI DANIELE 5 2 7 130

177 RAMON ANGELO 2 3 2 7 131

168 TRUOCCOLO ANGELO 6 6 132

88 TODINO CLAUDIO 6 6 133

184 STEFFANON ROBERTO 6 6 134

22 CATTELLAN MASS. 6 6 135

65 ANDREINI MARIO 6 6 136

149 NOCITA ENZO 6 6 137

153 PROTTI NICOLA 6 6 138

290 COMIOTTO MIRCO 6 6 139

81 LOMBARDO ANTONIO 6 6 140

39 SIBANI SEBASTIANO 6 6 141

133 MARCON PAOLO 6 6 142

182 GRECO DOMENICO 6 6 143

120 LONARDI DUILIO 6 6 144

162 RIZZI PASQUALE 6 6 145

157 CAPPELLATI RUDI 6 6 146

114 DOTTA ELIS 2 4 6 147

702 GHEORGHIEV GIORGIO 1 5 6 148

145 NARDI MANUEL 5 5 149

29 TODINO MARIO 5 5 150

98 TOFFOLO MAURO 5 5 151

122 BOZZETTO STEFANO 5 5 152

611 ALESSI GIANNI 5 5 153

55 DALLA PORTA FABIO 5 5 154

334 MUZIO NICOLA 5 5 155

400 BIMBO 5 5 156

84 GIANSOLDATI GIUSEPPE 5 5 157

229 SCARAMUZZA TIZIANO 5 5 158

109 PAGLIARI MARCO 5 5 159
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75 SCOPEL ANGELO 5 5 160

99 FRATTOLIN FABRIZIO 2 3 5 161

29 VALENT PAOLO 4 4 162

45 DATTERI MASSIMO 4 4 163

57 TINAZZI VITTORIO 4 4 164

117 SEGAT FABIO 4 4 165

103 LUCCHETTA WALTER 4 4 166

278 RICCI MATTEO 4 4 167

162 TAGLIAPIETRA FEDER. 4 4 168

83 SCAGGIANTE DANILO 2 2 4 169

77 PEGOLO DENIS 4 4 170

334 CANNELLA PASQUALE 4 4 171

155 PERUZZI DANIELE 4 4 172

95 BORSATI VINICIO 4 4 173

24 CUSI CORRADO 4 4 174

361 LUCCHESE GIOVANNA 4 4 175

107 PANE LUCA 4 4 176

81 BRUSADIN PAOLO 3 3 177

238 LISANDRO MASSIMO 3 3 178

167 SARTORATO GIULIANO 3 3 179

167 DE NEGRI ANDREA 3 3 180

19 COCUZZA LORENZO 3 3 181

140 GIORGI ERCOLE 1 2 3 182

49 FRANCHINI CHRISTIAN 3 3 183

49 VALLISNERI GUGLIEMO 3 3 184

322 VISSANI DOMENICO 3 3 185

108 LEORATO ROBERTO 1 2 3 186

82 PIOL FRANCESCO 3 3 187

306 PALMONARI DENIS 2 1 3 188

250 GAETANI ANDREA 3 3 189

25 CAZZIOLATO GIUSEPPE 3 3 190

27 RIZZO WILMER 3 3 191

3 INGRAMI GIAN LUIGI 3 3 192

126 CAZZIOLATO ERIKA 3 3 193

353 DALL'ARCHE MARIO 3 3 194

144 BRUSEGHIN THOMAS 3 3 195

98 CHIOVARO FRANCESCO 2 2 196

23 ZANIER GIOVANNI 2 2 197

251 PIRRO' FRANCO 2 2 198
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41 MAZZONI MARCO 2 2 199

22 RAUNIG DZANI 2 2 200

38 DE STEFANO CAMILLO 2 2 201

118 BERTO VALERIO 1 1 2 202

73 MAZZURRINI MAURO 2 2 203

62 ALDRIGO RENATO 1 1 2 204

26 FABBRI FRANCO 2 2 205

160 ERRANI RICCARDO 2 2 206

260 DAVID PAOLO 2 2 207

604 BOZZO ANDREA 2 2 208

555 FILIPPI ANGELO 1 1 209

177 CAMBIAGHI MORENO 1 1 210

59 PADOVAN FRANCESCO 1 1 211

24 DONATO LORENZO 1 1 212

93 ALFIER FABRIZIO 1 1 213

55 LULLI PAOLO 1 1 214

119 PREVEDELLO ANDREA 1 1 215

63 ZERBINI GIAN PAOLO 1 1 216

149 STEFFANON MICHELE 1 1 217

321 TABANELLI MARCO 1 1 218

300 LUCCHESE ANDREA 1 1 219

163 ZANDONA' MARCO 1 1 220

200 QUERIN GIANNI 1 1 221

142 LONGO ALAN 1 1 222

132 AYALA SEBASTIANO 1 1 223

401 TONIZZO LUCA 1 1 224
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